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Periodical none

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men’s Singles Ladies’ Singles

1991 Arthur Khachatourov Inga Beridze

1992- (no competition) (no competition)

1996

1997 Mjavia Malkhaz Chachoyan
Yayane

1998 Mjavia Malkhaz Chachoyan
Yayane

1999- (no competition) (no competition)

2000

2001 Mjavia Malkhaz Chakhoian Gaiane

2002 Dzodzuashvili Mamuka Chakhoian Gaiane



2003 Eremian Edgar Davidova Ina

2004 Sardlishvili Nodar Mirianashvili Natela
2005 Dzodzuashvili Mamuka Davidova Ina

2006 - (no competition) (no competition)
2019

Men’s Doubles

1991- (no competition)

1996

1997 Mjavia Malkhaz and Georgi Enukidze

1998 Mjavia Malkhaz and Georgi Enukidze

1999- (no competition)

2000

2001 Mjavia Malkhaz and Enukdze Gia

2002 (no competition)

2003 (no competition)

2004 Sardlishvili Nodar and Eremian Edgar

2005 Dzodzuashvili Mamuka and Djanelidze
Gia

2006- (no competition)

2019

Ladies’ Doubles

1991 (no competition)

1992 Inga Khourtsidze and Vakhtang Mjavia
1993- (no competition)

1996

1997 Chachoyan Yayane and la Khartonishvili
1998 Gaiana Chakheian and Khatuna Khelidze
1999- (no competition)

2000

2001 Marianashvili Natia and Chakhoian Gaiane
2002 (no competition)

2003 (no competition)

2004 Mirianashvili Natela and Davidova Ina

2005 Mirianashvili Natela and Davidova Ina



2006-
2019

1991-
1996

1997
1998

1999-
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006-
2019

(no competition)

Mixed Doubles

(no competition)

Mjavia Malkhaz and Khatuna Khelidze
Mjavia Malkhaz and Chachoyan Yayane

(no competition)

Mjavia Malkhaz and Chakhoian Gaiane
(no competition)

(no competition)

Sardlishvili Nodar and Davidova Ina

Dzodzuashvili Mamuka and Abzianidze
Natela

(no competition)

National Team Championships

1991
1992

1993-
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002-
2013

2014-
2017

Martve Koutaisi

Trade Union Batoumi
Team

(no competition)
Shevardeni Toilisi
Shevardeni Tbilisi
Shevardeni Tbilisi
Shevardeni Toilisi
Shevardeni Tbilisi

(no competition)

“Shuttle”-Tbilisi (Youth)



International Matches
2015 - Serbian Youth International NOVI SAD
Ladies’ Doubles

Maria Khachaturyan -Teona Batiashvili ( 3 )

2016 - Israel Youth International Rishon Le Zion
Ladies’ Doubles

Maria Khachaturyan-Teona Batiashvili (2) U15

2016 - Hellas Youth International Sidirokastro
Ladies’ Doubles
Maria Khachaturyan-Teona Batiashvili (3) U15
Mixed Doubles

Maria Khachaturyan-Marios Alexsandros Zevlaris (3) U15

2016 - Apacs Kazakhstan Junior (U19,U17,U15,U13) Shimkent
Men’s Singles
Luka Ninoshvili (3) U17
Ladies’ singles
Maria Khachaturyan (3) U17

Teona Batiashvili (3) uis

Men’s Doubles

Luka Ninoshvili- Abdulaihan Shaimerdenov (3) U17

Ladies’ Doubles
Maria Khachaturyan-Teona Batiashvili (3)  U15

Elena Ambaryan -Darya Chotonova (1) VK

2017 - Cyprus U17 International Nicosia BEC-U17
Ladies’ Doubles

Maria Khachaturyan- Maria-Despina Maccou (3) U17



NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men’s Singles

1991 (no competition)
1992 Boris Sirounian

1993- (no competition)
1996

1997 Mamuka Sarjevadze
1998 Mamuka Sarjevadze
1999 (no competition)
2000 lia Tvaliaschvili

2001 lia Tvaliaschvili
2002 Khachaturuan Armen
2003 (no competition)
2004 (no competition)
2005 Kitaevich Michael
2006- (no competition)
2012

Ladies’ Singles
(no competition)
Inga Khourtsidze

(no competition)

Khatuna Khelidze
Khatuna Khelidze
(no competition)
Natia Mirianischvili
Ina Davidova
Somkhishvili Natela
(no competition)
(no competition)
Petrosian Irma

(no competition)

1991-1996
1997

1998-2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006-
2013

2014
2015
2016

Men’s Doubles
(no competition)

Mamuku Sarjevadze and Sukhishvili
Zureo

(no competition)

llia Tvaliaschvili and Edvard Eremiani
(no competition)

(no competition)

(no competition)

Kitaevich Michael and Eremian Robert

(no competition)

Luka Ninoshvili — Albert Agajanyan
Luka Ninoshvili - Pavle Piltoyan

Luka Ninoshvili — David Karapetyan



2017

1991-
1996

1997

1998-
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006-
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

1991-
1996

1997

1998-
2000

2001
2002
2003

2004
2005

2006

Luka Ninoshvili — Grigol Nalgranyan

Ladies’ Doubles

(no competition)

Khatuna Khelidze and Irena Kirakosian

(no competition)

Natia Sagadashvili and Ina Davidova
(no competition)

(no competition)

(no competition)

Petrosian Irma and Eganian Victoria

(no competition)

Maria Khachaturyan — Teona Batiashvili
Maria Khachaturyan - Teona Batiashvili
Maria Khachaturyan - Teona Batiashvili

Maria Khachaturyan - Teona Batiashvili

Mixed Doubles

(no competition)

Mamuku Sarjevadze and Khatuna
Khelidze

(no competition)
lia Tvaliaschvili and Natia Sagadashvili
(no competition)
(no competition)

(no competition)

Kitaevich Michael and Petrosian Irma

(no competition)



2007 (no competition)

2008- -
2013 (no competition)

2014 Luka NinoShvili — Elena Ambaryan
2015 Luka Ninoshvili - Maria Khachaturyan
2016 Luka NinoShvili — Elena Ambaryan

2017 Luka NinoShvili — Elena Ambaryan



